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Rettifiche Tangenziale

Tipologia:	

Costruzione:	

Modello:

Matricola:

Tavola girevole:

Corsa Verticale:

Velocità mandrino: 

Dimensione mola:

Peso:	

Dimensioni d’ingombro:

Accessori:

Rettificatrice Tangenziale

ATHENA

TG/175

7 / 74 / 100

Ø 250 mm

350 mm

1450 giri

175 mm

500 kg

1000 x 850 x 1750 mm

Piano Magnetico Ø 250 mm

ATHENA Modello: 76/175 (0484)


